
24 heures Motos Circuit Bugatti - Le Mans (4.185 km)

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 17/04/2022 15:40

Start : 15:00, Finish flag : 15:00

1 Yoshimura SERT Motul Suzuki 1 EWC 840 24:00:02.317 - - 1:36.195 564 23 31:12.291 40

2 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC Yamaha 2 EWC 840 24:01:47.899 1:45.582 1:45.582 1:36.315 578 24 31:23.943 33

3 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda 3 EWC 826 24:01:08.583 14 Lp. 14 Lp. 1:36.252 573 25 48:08.302 28

4 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 Kawasaki 4 EWC 812 24:00:13.685 28 Lp. 14 Lp. 1:39.094 597 24 32:33.995 24

5 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING Kawasaki 5 EWC 806 24:01:30.053 34 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:37.794 248 24 2:07:07.140 21

6 Team LRP Poland BMW 6 EWC 801 24:00:12.422 39 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:39.098 17 23 36:05.727 19

7 ERC Endurance Ducati Ducati 7 EWC 798 24:01:02.300 42 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:36.543 623 25 2:19:06.585 17

8 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE Kawasaki 8 EWC 787 24:01:38.614 53 Lp. 11 Lp. 1:37.374 179 24 1:49:49.129 15

9 TEAM GT ENDURANCE Yamaha 9 EWC 775 24:00:21.099 65 Lp. 12 Lp. 1:41.675 124 24 57:53.010 13

10 MACO RACING Team Yamaha 10 EWC 749 24:01:08.983 91 Lp. 26 Lp. 1:38.218 116 26 2:43:36.420 11

11 Kingtyre Fullgas Racing Team Kawasaki 11 EWC 731 24:00:15.677 109 Lp. 18 Lp. 1:44.915 651 24 2:22:02.345 10

12 VILTAIS RACING IGOL Yamaha 12 EWC 622 18:22:41.262 218 Lp. 109 Lp. 1:37.550 163 21 40:54.749 0

13 TECMAS MERSEN GMC BMW 13 EWC 493 15:47:36.920 347 Lp. 129 Lp. 1:40.095 135 20 1:26:07.003 0

14 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 Yamaha 14 EWC 470 14:14:37.307 370 Lp. 23 Lp. 1:40.149 435 14 23:45.989 0

15 Wójcik Racing Team EWC 77 Yamaha 15 EWC 469 14:16:01.389 371 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:37.565 29 15 1:22:53.751 0

16 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW 16 EWC 151 04:28:10.800 689 Lp. 318 Lp. 1:37.100 103 4 4:28.544 0

17 TEAM MOTO AIN Yamaha 17 EWC 59 02:47:27.116 781 Lp. 92 Lp. 1:37.800 13 1 2:59:43.218 0
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